
Date Time (PT) VS Broadcast

Sat, March 2 3:30 p.m. TOR RDS 2, TSN

Sat, March 9 4:30 p.m. CLB SNET PAC

Sat, March 23 5:30 p.m. HOU SNET PAC

Sat, March 30 7:30 p.m. CHV SNET ONE, City

Sat, April 6 7:30 p.m. SJ SNET PAC

Sat, April 13 1:00 p.m. RSL RDS2, TSN

Sat, April 20 5:30 p.m. DAL SNET PAC

Wed, April 24 6:00 p.m. EDM* TBC

Sat, April 27 3:00 p.m. DAL SNET ONE

Wed, May 1 7:00 p.m. EDM* TBC

Sat, May 4 6:00 p.m. RSL SNET PAC

Sat, May 11 4:00 p.m. LA SNET PAC

Wed, May 15 TBD TBD*1 TBC

Sat, May 18 4:00 p.m. POR City

Wed, May 29 TBD TBD*1 TBC

Sat, June 1 4:00 p.m. NY SNET PAC

Sat, June 8 1:00 p.m. SEA RDS2, TSN

Sat, June 15 7:00 p.m. NE SNET PAC, City

Wed, June 19 7:00 p.m. CHV RDS2, TSN

Schedule subject to change. Visit whitecapsfc.com/schedule  
for updates and broadcast details.

*Amway Canadian Championship series. 1Pending qualification.

Home Match Away Match

Listen live on TEAM 1410 Sports Radio  
or at teamradio.ca

Watch live on your Bell mobile device  
Visit bell.ca.mobiletv for details

2013 schedule
presented by

Date Time (PT) VS BROADCAST

Sat, June 29 4:00 p.m. DC SNET PAC

Wed, July 3 6:00 p.m. KC TSN

Sat, July 6 8:00 p.m. SEA NBC Sports, TSN

Sun, July 14 4:00 p.m. CHI SNET PAC

Sat, July 20 7:30 p.m. LA SNET PAC, City

Sat, July 27 4:00 p.m. PHI SNET PAC

Sat, Aug 3 8:00 p.m. POR SNET ONE, City

Sat, Aug 10 4:30 p.m. SJ RDS 2, TSN2

Sat, Aug 17 6:00 p.m. COL SNET ONE

Sat, Aug 24 6:00 p.m. LA RDS 2, TSN2

Sun, Sept 1 4:00 p.m. CHV SNET PAC

Sat, Sept 7 5:30 p.m. DAL SNET ONE

Sat, Sept 14 7:30 p.m. SJ SNET PAC

Sat, Sept 21 11:00 a.m. MON RDS, TSN

Sat, Sept 28 4:00 p.m. RSL RDS 2, TSN2

Sun, Oct 6 5:00 p.m. POR TBC

Wed, Oct 9 7:00 p.m. SEA RDS 2, TSN

Sat, Oct 19 3:00 p.m. COL TBC

Sun, Oct 27 5:00 p.m. COL TBC


